FORTH PORTS LIMITED


NOTICE OF PROPOSED VESSEL MOVEMENT
To:  Forth & Tay Navigation Service

	Date:
	     

	PORT
	
	     

	AGENCY
	
	     

	VESSEL NAME
	
	     

	IMO No.
	
	     
	(Must be entered)

	LOA
	
	     
	             BEAM
	     

	ARRIVAL DRAFT ( Actual  FORMCHECKBOX 
 / Estimated X )
	FWD:   
	     
	AFT:
	     

	AIR DRAFT  ( Actual  FORMCHECKBOX 
 / Estimated   FORMCHECKBOX 
 )
	ARR:
	     
	DEP:
	     

	ETA PILOTS
	
	     

	LAST PORT 
	
	     

	INWARD CARGO
	
	     
	tonne.
	Haz
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	CARGO ORIGIN
	
	     
	
	
	

	NEXT PORT 
	
	     

	OUTWARD CARGO
	
	     
	tonne.
	Haz
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	CARGO FINAL DESTINATION
	
	     
	
	
	

	ROB CARGO
	
	     
	tonne.
	Haz
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	CUSTOMS CLEARANCE REQUIRED FOR IMPORT/EXPORT CARGO
	
	     

	ETD BERTH
	
	     

	SAILING DRAFT ( Estimate )
	FWD:
	     
	AFT:
	     

	TOTAL NUMBER OF PERSONS ONBOARD INWARDS
	
	     
	
	


DOES THE VESSEL HAVE ANY PROJECTIONS OR OVERHANGS?        YES  FORMCHECKBOX 
        NO  FORMCHECKBOX 

IF SO WHAT IS THE VESSELS EXTREME BREADTH?                                                                                         

                                                                                                      ____________
DOES THE VESSEL HAVE ANY DEFECTS? (if so give details below)              YES  FORMCHECKBOX 
   NO  FORMCHECKBOX 
 
LEFT/RIGHT HANDED PROPELLER (DUNDEE ONLY) 
LEFT  FORMCHECKBOX 
        RIGHT  FORMCHECKBOX 

REMARKS:        

	Port / Terminal


	PVM recipients

	Grangemouth 
	Iain.Stewart@forthports.co.uk
Siobhan.Johnson@forthports.co.uk
Sean.Anderson@forthports.co.uk 

James.Bellingham@forthports.co.uk 

FTNS@forthports.co.uk
gct.admin@forthports.co.uk 

	Leith
	LeithOperations@forthports.co.uk
FTNS@forthports.co.uk


	Dundee & Methil 
	Mark.Gaffney@forthports.co.uk 

Scott.Johnston@forthports.co.uk 

Mike.McWalter@forthports.co.uk 

FTNS@forthports.co.uk


	Rosyth, Burntisland & Kirkcaldy
	RosythOperations@forthports.co.uk
FTNS@forthports.co.uk


	Crombie, Babcock & Inverkeithing 


	FTNS@forthports.co.uk 

	Hound Point & Braefoot


	FTNS@forthports.co.uk
VTS.Operator@forthports.co.uk 




HARBOUR MASTER REMARKS:





DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT:
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